CITY: WORTHI NGTON
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| NDUSTRY

AGRI CULTURAL SERVI CES
BUI LDI NG CONSTRUCTI ON
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG M SCELLANEQUS

MOTOR FREI GHT

UTI LI TY SERVI CES

WHCL: DURABLE GOCDS

WHCL: NONDURABLE GOCODS
RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS
RETL: GENERAL MERCHANDI SE
RETL: FOOD

RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATI ONS
RETL: APPAREL, ACCESSORI ES
RETL: FURNI TURE

RETL: EATI NG, DRI NKI NG
RETL: M SCELLANEOUS
HOTELS, LODG NG PLACES
PERSONAL SERVI CES

BUSI NESS SERVI CES
AUTOMOBI LE SERVI CES

M SC REPAI R SERVI CES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATI ON
HEALTH SERVI CES
MEMBERSHI P ORGANI ZATI ONS
ENG NEERI NG, MGMTI' SERVI CES
M SCELLANEOUS SERVI CES
PUBLI C ADM NI STRATI ON
UNDESI GNATED

CI TY TOTAL

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

GROSS SALES

$10, 739, 248
$6, 371, 719
$1, 515, 098
$28, 686, 999
$7, 838, 391
$11, 038, 729
$8, 283, 720
$17, 752, 516
$33, 571, 143
$44,779, 394
$29, 288, 500
$58, 143, 429
$4, 345, 238
$6, 558, 368
$10, 369, 785
$35, 564, 695
$2, 201, 411
$2, 143, 837
$3, 588, 741
$4, 446, 621
$1, 414,775
$1, 740, 558
$1, 824, 339
$784, 835
$490, 307
$5, 432, 810
$15, 335, 850

$25, 569, 763

$379, 820, 819

CI TY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$944, 030
$1, 660, 712
$408, 105
$590, 349
$47, 849

$5, 416, 724
$2, 063, 870
$1, 235, 287
$8, 120, 965
$26, 587, 708
$8, 500, 768
$8, 246, 081
$412, 173
$6, 241, 387
$10, 322, 213
$10, 630, 793
$2, 177, 462
$877,971
$1, 830, 892
$3, 249, 313
$925, 640
$1, 641, 085
$173, 989
$375, 123

$0

$300, 073
$6, 516, 932
$14, 022, 152

$123, 519, 646

SALES TAX

$61, 367
$107, 947
$26, 524
$38, 372

$3, 110
$352, 087
$114, 562
$80, 295
$513, 131

$1, 728, 196

$552, 548
$538, 382
$26, 811
$405, 672
$684, 450
$625, 208
$141, 533
$57, 068
$118, 999
$211, 204
$60, 168
$110, 653
$11, 309
$30, 692

$0
$19, 502
$458, 533
$684, 668

$7,762,991

USE TAX

$3, 668
$782
$2, 149
$38, 858
$2, 649
$5, 062
$8, 062
$692
$1, 608
$25, 347
$11, 228
$923
$605
$259
$1, 367
$12, 233
$0

$3, 554
$1, 990
$8, 275
$3, 521
$18
$555
$380
$665
$193
$6, 535
$112, 873

$254, 051

TOTAL TAX

$65, 035
$108, 729
$28, 673
$77, 230

$5, 759
$357, 149
$122, 624
$80, 987
$514, 739

$1, 753, 543

$563, 776
$539, 305
$27, 416
$405, 931
$685, 817
$637, 441
$141, 533
$60, 622
$120, 989
$219, 479
$63, 689
$110, 671
$11, 864
$31, 072

$665
$19, 695
$465, 068
$797, 541

$8, 017, 042

NUMBER

22

13

12

12

10
24
19
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84

33
27
25
17

13
11

43

467



